

11-03-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/24580001245		30000.00	570141.00	3991
12-03-2024	IMPS/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564	2500.00		567641.00	3991
19-03-2024	UPI/P2A/300880615335/RAJI V V/Union Bank/UPI	830.00		566811.00	3991
24-03-2024	NEFT/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		42000.00	608811.00	3991
24-03-2024	UPI/P2A/233496301210/GREESHMA /State Bank/UPI	1745.00		607066.00	3991
26-03-2024	UPI/P2A/2113413811255/SREEHARI /SBI BANK/UPI	250.00		606816.00	3991
28-03-2024	UPI/P2A/84353548525522/DARSAN/FEDERAL BANK/UPI		1000.00	607816.00	3991
28-03-2024	UPI/P2A/865126613301212/NISHAN/UNION BANK/UPI	417.00		607399.00	3991
30-03-2024	UPI/P2A/50356458545665/GOPALAKRISHNAN/ SBI BANK/UPI		200.00	607599.00	3991
01-04-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/24580001245	11013.00		596586.00	3991
09-04-2024	IMPS/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/24580001245	2350.00		594236.00	8691
10-04-2024	NEFT/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		10000.00	604236.00	8691
11-04-2024	UPI/P2A/AJITH/SBI BANK/233496301210/UPI	89.00		604147.00	8691
12-04-2024	NEFT/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		13000.00	617147.00	8691
13-04-2024	UPI/P2M/209614091189/billdesk/ICICI BANK/UPI		870.00	618017.00	8691
14-04-2024	NEFT/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		20000.00	638017.00	8691
15-04-2024	UPI/P2A/209752322816/ARUNKUMAR/Canara Ba/UPI	1475.00		636542.00	8691
16-04-2024	UPI/P2A/209756656580/KITCHU SA/ RAJI VV UNION Ban/UPI	1200.00		635342.00	8691
17-04-2024	UPI/P2A/209756716170/KITCIU SA/Indian Cv/UPI		218.00	635560.00	3991
18-04-2024	IMPS/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/24580001245		10000.00	645560.00	3991
19-04-2024	UPI/P2A/209871168097/ARUNKUMAR/Canara Ba/UPI	217.00		645343.00	3991
20-04-2024	UPI/209871397185/ARUNKUMAR/CANARA BANK		400.00	645743.00	4441
20-04-2024	UPI/UNNIKRISHNAN/AXIS BANK/UTIB0000869/9220100349184		200.00	645943.00	4351
20-04-2024	IMPS/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/24580001245		3500.00	649443.00	4441
20-04-2024	ATM-CASH- AXIS.CWCW86903/1636/080422/ALAPU/11A	3500.00		645943.00	4351
22-04-2024	UPI/P2M10/2099142452239421/billdesk/ICICI Ban/UPI	300.00		645643.00	444
22-04-2024	UPI/235634462723/SINI/BANK OF BARODA/KOLLAM CFN		128.00	645771.00	435
22-04-2024	UPI/P2A/UNNIKRISHNAN/AXIS BANK/UTIB0000869/9220100349184		50.00	645821.00	435
23-04-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/24580001245		65000.00	710821.00	435
23-04-2024	UPI/P2A/209752322816/ARUNKUMAR/Canara Bank/UPI	217.00		710604.00	444
23-04-2024	NEFT/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		82000.00	792604.00	444
23-04-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/24580001245		24593.00	817197.00	444
23-04-2024	UPI/P2A/209871397185/AJITH/IDFCBANK/UPI 6545316587645132		348.00	817545.00	869
24-04-2024	IMPS/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/24580001245		9500.00	827045.00	869

